
(000575) COX COMMUNICATI
<Quote: Q003163>

(004445) VERIZON
<Quote: Q003167>

Bid Tab for Bid# B01004

Item Info:

Quote
Info:

REDUNDANT 40 MBPS LO
<1.000>

1.0MO

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

*

$19,094.00

$19,094.00

HOURLY RATE FOR TECH
<2.000>

1.0HR

$70.00

$70.00

* NB

No Bid

HOURLY RATE FOR TECH
<3.000>

1.0HR

$90.00

$90.00

* NB

No Bid

Eval Codes: NI

Totals: Net $ Total:

$ Discount:

$ Awarded:

Evaluation Code Descriptions:

NB = No Bid
NI = Did Not Bid All Items

$2,460.00

$0.00

$2,460.00

$19,094.00

$0.00

$0.00


